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Alice Springs Hockey

Round 1 - Week starting Sat 13 Apr 2024

Traeger Park Hockey Grounds

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Open Sat 13 Apr 2024 15:00 Redbacks Centrals
Open Sat 13 Apr 2024 18:00 Desert Sharks Federals

Round 2 - Week starting Sat 20 Apr 2024

Traeger Park Hockey Grounds

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Open Sat 20 Apr 2024 13:30 Federals Redbacks
Open Sat 20 Apr 2024 16:30 Centrals Desert Sharks

Round 3 - Week starting Sat 27 Apr 2024

Traeger Park Hockey Grounds

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2
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Open Sat 27 Apr 2024 15:00

Open Sat 27 Apr 2024 18:00

Round 4 - Week starting Sat 11 May 2024

Traeger Park Hockey Grounds

Division Day Time
Open Sat 11 May 2024 13:30
Open Sat 11 May 2024 16:30

Round 5 - Week starting Sat 18 May 2024

Traeger Park Hockey Grounds

Division Day Time
Open Sat 18 May 2024 15:00
Open Sat 18 May 2024 18:00

Round 6 - Week starting Sat 25 May 2024

Traeger Park Hockey Grounds

Division Day Time
Open Sat 25 May 2024 13:30
Open Sat 25 May 2024 16:30

Round 7 - Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024
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Traeger Park Hockey Grounds

Division Day Time
Open Sat 01 Jun 2024 15:00
Open Sat 01 Jun 2024 18:00

Round 8 - Week starting Sat 15 Jun 2024

Traeger Park Hockey Grounds

Division Day Time
Open Sat 15 Jun 2024 13:30
Open Sat 15 Jun 2024 16:30

Round 9 - Week starting Sat 20 Jul 2024

Traeger Park Hockey Grounds

Division Day Time
Open Sat 20 Jul 2024 15:00
Open Sat 20 Jul 2024 18:00

Round 10 - Week starting Sat 27 Jul 2024

Traeger Park Hockey Grounds
Division Day Time

Open Sat 27 Jul 2024 13:30
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Open

Round 11 - Week starting Sat 10 Aug 2024

Traeger Park Hockey Grounds
Division
Open

Open

Round 12 - Week starting Sat 17 Aug 2024

Traeger Park Hockey Grounds
Division
Open

Open
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